
Nedis.co.uk/CCGB89600WT20

Glass Fiber Patch Cable | SMF (Single Mode Phase) | SC/APC | SC/APC | 100 Gbps | 2.00 m | White | 
Gift Box with Euro Lock

Product specifications CCGB89600WT20: Packaging information:
 Cable design  Round 

 Cable length  2.00 m 

 Cable mantle material  LSZH 

 Cable mantle size  3.0 mm 

 Cable type  Optical Fiber 

 Colour  White 

 Conductor diameter  1.0 mm 

 Conductor material  Optical Fibre 

 Connector A  SC/APC 

 Connector B  SC/APC 

 Connector design - side A  Straight 

 Connector design - side B  Straight 

 Connector material  PVC 

 Material  PVC 

 Maximum bandwith  100 Gbps 

 Number of products in package  1 pcs 

 Operating temperature range  -20 - 70 °C 

 Packaging 
 Gift Box with 
Euro Lock 

 Transmission type 
 SMF (Single 
Mode Phase) 

Brand Nedis

Order code CCGB89600WT20

EAN single Product 5412810464296

EAN Inner Carton 5412810464333

EAN Outer Carton 5412810464340

Packaging Giftbox with eurolock

Package contents
1 x Glass fiber patch cable SC / 
APC - SC/APC white 2.0 mtr

Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 60 mm 230 mm 20 mm 35 g
10 120 mm 115 mm 240 mm 414 g
60 260 mm 275 mm 360 mm 2900 g
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